BRINOVA FASTIGHETER AB SER'B'NPV

BRINOVA FASTIGHETER AB SER'B'NPV

ISIN: SE0008347652

Overview
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Price

19.40 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

SE0008347652
BRIN B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Other
Stock

130 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

19.20 SEK (51)
19.40 SEK (1,036)
19.45 SEK
20.00 SEK
19.15 SEK
19.40 SEK
19.644842 SEK
12,126
238,213.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0008347652&ID_NOTATION=171873490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=662f5ae6af52e2500c6ad91a7d4b9b4e10300dae2848c5293df7797cb241d112&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1bc2b55703fcd5ea9&time=1713663792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03166be9aaf94538d698799a327a8382594127726ffc6f5189ab217fb44bc6c7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=952e8799975492296&time=1713663792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aadbdd9716ead0bd15431ebb7b45bedf85889980520b6696a381d9c5af62b6e9&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc761e83c3dcc4111&time=1713663792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a808c2fc8eaefb3c190cb0cee2b06121b6eba3e28ce8b27b1b402143a5152888&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=503c10ac86f621f0e&time=1713663792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f82da8b5801930e7781c1df767a0f8ad69a4c101f08bff734e456f2d752a81ef&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad1ceb37e66c83ca5&time=1713663792&tool=RSC

BRINOVA FASTIGHETER AB SER'B'NPV

Details

2024/04/19 15:32:02

Price

19.40 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0008347652
Symbol BRIN B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 130 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.20 SEK (51)
Ask (Ask size) 19.40 SEK (1,036)
Open 19.45 SEK
High 20.00 SEK
Low 19.15 SEK
Close (prev. day) 19.40 SEK
VWAP 19.644842 SEK
Volume (pcs) 12,126
Trading volume 238,213.35
Number of trades 23
Last size 30
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +46.97% -8.92% -39.56%
Perf (abs.) +6.20 -1.90 -12.70
Beta 0.31 0.51 0.81
Volatility 35.93 4113  47.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 15:32 19.40 SEK 0.24
Stockholm 19
Berlin 2024/04/  21:43 1.665 EUR 0.00
19

19.66 SEK (9,168
19.44 SEK (43,132
18.08 SEK (58,398
16.77 SEK (40,423

21.40 SEK (2024/04/04
16.40 SEK (2024/02/16
21.90 SEK (2023/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.00 SEK (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades
23

18

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=171873490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230771827

BRINOVA FASTIGHETER AB SER'B'NPV

Company profile

©Brinova

Contact Details
BRINOVA FASTIGHETER AB

Verkstadsgatan 13 252 27 Helsingborg
Telefon: +46-42-4492200

Fax: +46-42-4492299

E-mail: info@brinova.se
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